UX Series
GP40-50UX / 4000 - 5000kg
Internal Combustion Counterbalanced Forklift
2 UX Series
GP40-50UX
features.
The Yale® UX Series provides the ideal solution to meet your less frequent usage,
without compromising on performance and durability.

K
1.1 Manufacturer Yale
1.2 Model designation GDP40UX GLP40UX GTP40UX GLP40UX
1.3 Drive: electric(battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas Diesel Diesel Stage V Dual fuel LPG
1.4 Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order-picker  Seat
1.5 Rated capacity/rated load kg 4000
1.6 Load centre distance mm 500
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork mm 575
1.9 Wheelbase (with mast vertical) mm 2100
W
EI
G
H
T 2.1 Service weight kg 6435
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 9195/1240
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 3075/3360
TY
R
ES
, C
H
A
S
S
IS
3.1 Tyres: Solid rubber, superelastic, pneumatic, polyurethane pneumatic
3.2 Tyre size, front 300-15-18PR
3.3 Tyre size, rear 7.00-12-12PR
3.5 wheels, number front/rear 2X2
3.6 Tread, front mm 1190
3.7 Tread, rear mm 1130
D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
4.1 Tilt of mast/fork carriage, forward /backward α / β (°) 6/12
4.2 Height, mast lowered mm 2250
4.3 Free lift mm 150
4.4 Lift mm 3000
4.5 Height, mast extended mm 4260
4.7 Height of overhead guard(cabin) mm 2250 (2400)
4.8 Seat height/stand height mm 1350
4.12 Towing coupling height mm 340
4.19 Overall length mm 4280
4.20 Length to face of forks mm 3210
4.21 Overall  width, Std/Dual mm 1490/1924
4.22 Fork dimensions ISO2331 mm 50/150/1070
4.23 Fork carriage ISO 2328. Class/type, A/B ISO 3A
4.24 Fork carriage width mm 1380
4.31 Ground clearance, laden, below mast mm 155/130
4.32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase mm 186
4.33 Load dimension b 12*/6 crossways 1000x1000
4.34 Aisle width with predetermined load dimensions mm 4695
4.34.1 Aisle width with pallets 1000mm x 1200mm crossways mm 4825
4.34.2 Aisle width with pallets 800mm x 1200mm crossways mm 4825
4.35 Turning radius mm 2850
4.36 Internal turning radius b13 845
P
ER
FO
R
M
A
N
C
E
D
AT
A
5.1 Travel speed, laden/unladen km/h

K
1.1 Manufacturer Yale
1.2 Model designation GDP45UX GLP45UX GTP45UX GLP45UX
1.3 Drive: electric(battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas Diesel Diesel Stage V Dual fuel LPG
1.4 Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order-picker  Seat
1.5 Rated capacity/rated load kg 4500
1.6 Load centre distance mm 500
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork mm 575
1.9 Wheelbase (with mast vertical) mm 2100
W
EI
G
H
T 2.1 Service weight kg 6670
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 9917/1253
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 2910/3760
TY
R
ES
, C
H
A
S
S
IS
3.1 Tyres: Solid rubber, superelastic, pneumatic, polyurethane pneumatic
3.2 Tyre size, front 300-15-18PR
3.3 Tyre size, rear 7.00-12-12PR
3.5 wheels, number front/rear 2X2
3.6 Tread, front mm 1190
3.7 Tread, rear mm 1130
D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
4.1 Tilt of mast/fork carriage, forward /backward α / β (°) 6/12
4.2 Height, mast lowered mm 2250
4.3 Free lift mm 150
4.4 Lift mm 3000
4.5 Height, mast extended mm 4260
4.7 Height of overhead guard(cabin) mm 2250 (2400)
4.8 Seat height/stand height mm 1350
4.12 Towing coupling height mm 340
4.19 Overall length mm 4280
4.20 Length to face of forks mm 3210
4.21 Overall  width, Std/Dual mm 1490/1924
4.22 Fork dimensions ISO2331 (mm) 50/150/1070
4.23 Fork carriage ISO 2328. Class/type, A/B ISO 3A
4.24 Fork carriage width mm 1380
4.31 Ground clearance, laden, below mast mm 155/130
4.32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase mm 186
4.33 Load dimension b 12*/6 crossways 1000x1000
4.34 Aisle width with predetermined load dimensions mm 4695
4.34.1 Aisle width with pallets 1000mm x 1200mm crossways mm 4825
4.34.2 Aisle width with pallets 800mm x 1200mm crossways mm 4825
4.35 Turning radius mm 2850
4.36 Internal turning radius b13 845
P
ER
FO
R
M
A
N
C
E
D
AT
A
5.1 Travel speed, laden/unladen km/h

K
1.1 Manufacturer Yale
1.2 Model designation GDP50UX GLP50UX GTP50UX GLP50UX
1.3 Drive: electric(battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas Diesel Diesel Stage V Dual fuel LPG
1.4 Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order-picker  Seat
1.5 Rated capacity/rated load kg 5000
1.6 Load centre distance mm 500
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork mm 580
1.9 Wheelbase (with mast vertical) mm 2100
W
EI
G
H
T 2.1 Service weight kg 7010
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 10810/1200
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 3160/3850
TY
R
ES
, C
H
A
S
S
IS
3.1 Tyres: Solid rubber, superelastic, pneumatic, polyurethane pneumatic
3.2 Tyre size, front 300-15-18PR
3.3 Tyre size, rear 7.00-12-12PR
3.5 wheels, number front/rear 2X2
3.6 Tread, front mm 1190
3.7 Tread, rear mm 1130
D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
4.1 Tilt of mast/fork carriage, forward /backward α / β (°) 6/12
4.2 Height, mast lowered mm 2250
4.3 Free lift mm 155
4.4 Lift mm 3000
4.5 Height, mast extended mm 4260
4.7 Height of overhead guard(cabin) mm 2250 (2400)
4.8 Seat height/stand height mm 1350
4.12 Towing coupling height mm 340
4.19 Overall length mm 4345
4.20 Length to face of forks mm 3275
4.21 Overall  width, Std/Dual mm 1490/1924
4.22 Fork dimensions ISO2331 mm 50/150/1070
4.23 Fork carriage ISO 2328. Class/type, A/B ISO 3A
4.24 Fork carriage width mm 1380
4.31 Ground clearance, laden, below mast mm 155/130
4.32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase mm 186
4.33 Load dimension b 12*/6 crossways 1000x1000
4.34 Aisle width with predetermined load dimensions mm 4755
4.34.1 Aisle width with pallets 1000mm x 1200mm crossways mm 4885
4.34.2 Aisle width with pallets 800mm x 1200mm crossways mm 4885
4.35 Turning radius mm 2905
4.36 Internal turning radius b13 845
P
ER
FO
R
M
A
N
C
E
D
AT
A
5.1 Travel speed, laden/unladen km/h